Professional Home Owner Tool Set with 100 pieces, specially designed for home and professional applications.
All components are fixed in a handy plastic case with carrying handle.
CTK100EU & CTK100UK
Professional Home Owner Tool Set,
100 pcs.
Code No.: CTK100EU / CTK100EUK
Crescent® R2 RapidRench
Wiss® Folding Knife
with 10 Blades
Lufkin® 5m Measuring Tape
(UK: 5m/16’, CME version)
Hammer, 300 g,
TÜV/GS approved
(UK: Claw Hammer, 8oz.)
Plier with ergonomic
co-molded Handle
incl. Storage Case
Weller® Battery Soldering Iron
BP645
Spirit Level with 2 Vials
For further information please contact:
Cooper Tools B.V.
Phileas Foggstraat 16
7821 AK Emmen Drenthe
The Netherlands
Tel.: (0591) 66 75 00
Fax: (0591) 66 75 95
Code No. Description EAN
CTK100EU Professional Home Owner Tool Set, 100 pcs.                        4003019253593
CTK100UK Professional Home Owner Tool Set, 100 pcs., UK version      4003019253616
Content CTK100EU / CTK100UK
1 Crescent® R2 Rapid Rench - FR28SWEU, Adjustable Ratchet Socket Wrench, SAE & Metric
1 Wiss® FOLDING KNIFE WKFQ4R with one standard blade
10 BLADES STANDARD for Wiss® WKFQ4R in dispenser
1 Lufkin® MEASURING TAPE L505CM 5 m, 19 mm wide (UK: L516CME)
8 COMBINATION WRENCH  8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 mm, CrV
1 MAGNETIC BIT DRIVER for 1/4” Bits, with forward / reverse and lock function
1 MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER, 1/4"
40 DRIVER BITS with Bit Holder, 25 mm long, 1/4“
2 SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS, PH1 x 100 mm and PH2 x 150 mm, 2-Component Handle
2 SCREWDRIVER POZIDRIV, PZ1 x 80 mm and PZ2 x 100 mm, 2-Component Handle
2 SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED, 4 x 100 mm and 8 x 150 mm, 2-Component Handle
1 SCREWDRIVER PRECISION SLOTTED, 2,0 mm, blade length 75 mm, 2-Component Handle
1 SCREWDRIVER PRECISION SLOTTED, 4,0 mm, blade length 75 mm, 2-Component Handle
1 SCREWDRIVER PRECISION PHILLIPS, PH00, blade length 75 mm, 2-Component Handle
1 SCREWDRIVER PRECISION PHILLIPS, PH0, blade length 75 mm, 2-Component Handle
1 CIRCUIT TESTER 110-250V, TÜV/GS approved
8 HEX KEYS with Ball End and holder - 1,5, 2, 2,5, 3, 4, 5, 5,5, 6 mm
1 CARPENTER`S TRY AND MITRE SQUARE, Aluminium, 300 mm
1 TONGUE & GROOVE PLIER, 10" / 250 mm, 2-Component Handle, CrV
1 COMBINATION PLIER, 7" / 180 mm, 2-Component Handle, CrNi
1 LONG NOSE PLIER, 6" / 160 mm, 2-Component Handle , CrNi
1 DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIER, 6" / 150 mm, 2-Component Handle, CrNi
1 Lufkin® SPIRIT LEVEL with 2 Vials, Aluminium, 400 x 50 mm
1 HAMMER (EU version) 300 gr., TÜV/GS approved (UK: Claw Hammer 8oz.)
1 MINI HACKSAW with blade 150 mm
5 REPLACEMENT BLADES for MINI HACKSAW, 24 teeth per inch
1 Weller® BATTERY SOLDERING IRON BP645, 6W, 4,5V
3 BATTERIES for Weller® BATTERY SOLDERING IRON BP645, Typ: AA LR6 1,5V
1 TIP TOOL for Weller® BATTERY SOLDERING IRON BP645